
DATE DAYS

07-Apr Monday

10-Apr Thursday

14-Apr Monday

17-Apr Thursday

18-Apr Friday

19-Apr Saturday

20-Apr Sunday

21-Apr Monday

22-Apr Tuesday

25-Apr Friday

26-Apr Saturday

01-May Thursday

05-May Monday

AMBEDKAR JAYANTI (HOLIDAY)

WORLD HERITAGE DAY (SPECIAL ASSEMBLY)                                                  

GAMES (PRE-PRIMARY) : HIDE AND SEEK                                                                    

CREATE ART INSPIRED BY HERITAGE SITES (I-V)                                                                                 

CRAFT MODELS OF HERITAGE SITES (VI-X)                                                                                     

HERITAGE WALK (XI-XII)

GOOD FRIDAY (HOLIDAY)

ECO-FRIENDLY FASHION WALK (I-V)                                                             

THEME: WATER CONSERVATION  ACTIVITY                                                                                                                    

POSTER MAKING(VI-VIII)                                                                                  

SPEECH (IX-X)                                                                                                              

PLANT IDENTIFICATION (PRE-PRIMARY)                                                       

INTRODUCE CHILDREN TO COMMON PLANTS AND FLOWERS IN THE 

GARDEN.                                                                                                                                        

TREE PLANTATION: PRE-PRIMARY TO VIII

YEAR CALENDER

LIST 2025-26

Proposed dates of the important events & Holidays

EVENT

NEW SESSION (2025-26) BEGINS                                                                

WELCOME PARTY (PRE-PRIMARY)                                                                                             

A RAINBOW OF COLORS                                                                                                                       

THEME: UNDER THE SEA

MAHAVEER JAYANTI (HOLIDAY)

INTERNATIONAL LABOUR DAY (SPECIAL ASSEMBLY)                   

(COMMUNITY HELPER APPRECIATION) (ASSEMBLY)                                 

PERIODIC TEST-1 (TENTATIVE)

GURUKUL HOUSE (ENGLISH WEEK)                                                                                           

THEME: ENGLISH FOR THE FUTURE,READY FOR THE WORLD                    

EARTH DAY (SPECIAL ASSEMBLY)

KHO-KHO COMPETITION (CLASSES VI-VIII)

KHO-KHO COMPETITION (FINAL) (HOUSE WISE)



11-May Sunday

12-May Monday

13-May Tuesday

17-May Saturday

18-May Sunday

19-May Monday

31-May Saturday

21-Jun Saturday

01-Jul Tuesday

05-Jul Saturday

06-Jul Sunday

12-Jul Saturday

14-Jul Monday

18-Jul Friday

19-Jul Saturday

PARENT TEACHER MEETING (PRE PRIMARY TO XII)                                                                                   

(MOCK TEST & SUBJECT SELECTION REGISTRATION FOR CLASS XI)

SUMMER CAMP STARTS 

MOTHER'S DAY CELEBRATION                                                                                      

(I-V) - PAPER PLATE CRAFT                                                                                        

(VI-X) ALL ABOUT MY MOM BOOKLET                                                        

(STUDENTS CREATE SMALL BOOKLET FOR THEIR MOTHER)                         

PRE PRIMARY ( MOTHERS CATWALK AND COOKING COMPETITION)                               

BUDH PURNIMA (HOLIDAY)

MAHAVEER JI KA MELA (BADA MANGAL) (HOLIDAY)

SCHOOL RE-OPEN 

SOFT BOARD DECORATION (CLASSES COMPETITION) (I-XII)                         

PRE-PRIMARY: YELLOW DRESS PARTY

MUHHARAM (HOLIDAY)

INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY CELEBRATION  

GRAND FINALE (SUMMER CAMP)

SUMMER BREAK  (2ND JUNE- 30TH JUNE)

NELSON MANDELA INTERNATIONAL DAY                                                          

(SKIT ACTIVITY) ASSEMBLY

INDOOR GAMES                                                                                           

BADMINTON COMPETITION/                                                                                      

CARROM COMPETITION/                                                                                           

CHESS COMPETITION                                                                                                  

PRE-PRIMARY:- BALLOON RACE, FROG RACE, LEMON RACE / GRAND 

PARENTS DAY

INVESTITURE CEREMONY

14 JULY- 19 JULY : VISHWABHARTI HOUSE WEEK      

VISHWABHARTI HOUSE WEEK                                                                                   

THEME-(CELEBRATING OUR DIVERSE WORLD)                                                

MAP SCAVENGER HUNT (IX-X)                                                                              

CREATE A GLOBAL COOKBOOK (VI-VIII)                                                     

AROUND THE WORLD GAME SHOW (I-V)



26-Jul Saturday

28-Jul Monday

02-Aug Saturday

08-Aug Friday

09-Aug Saturday

15-Aug Friday

16-Aug Saturday

23-Aug Saturday

29-Aug Friday

30-Aug Saturday

04-Sep Thursday

05-Sep Friday

06-Sep Saturday

08-Sep Monday

13-Sep Saturday

RAKSHABANDHAN CELEBRATION                                                                    

(RAKHI DECORATION ACTIVITY)                                                                   

MEHENDI COMPETITION / RAKHI MAKING WORKSHOP (VI-VIII)                 

RAKHI EXCHANGE ACTIVITY (IX-XII)                                                                         

PRE-PRIMARY- RAKHI TYING COMPETITION

RAKSHABANDHAN (HOLIDAY)

WORLD NATURE CONSERVATION DAY (SPEECH BY HEAD GIRL)                

'IMPORTANCE OF PRESERVING A HEALTHY ENVIORNMENT AND 

NATURAL RESOURCES'                                                                                                                                                    

PRE-PRIMARY:  GARDEN WALK

(PERIODIC TEST - 2) STARTS

FRIENDSHIP DAY                                                                                              

FRIENDSHIP BRACELET MAKING WORKSHOP (I-VIII)                               

"WHAT I LIKE ABOUT YOU" SHARING CIRCLE STUDENTS TAKE TURNS 

SHARING ONE POSITIVE QUALITY THEY ADMIRE IN EACH OF THEIR 

CLASSMATES"                                                                                                               

CLASS ACTIVITY (IX-XII)                                                                                                               

PRE PRIMARY:  FRIENDSHIP CHART/TREE

PARENT TEACHER MEETING

25 - 30 AUG (SPORTS WEEK) SPORT ACTIVITIES YOGA/AEROBICS/ZUMBA

NATIONAL SPORTS DAY                                                                                                                                                                    

(BIRTHDAY OF DHYAAN CHAND)                                                                          

INTER HOUSE SWIMMING COMPETITION

INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATION

JANMASHTAMI (HOLIDAY)

INTERNATIONAL LITERACY DAY (SPECIAL ASSEMBLY)                                       

PRE-PRIMARY: SPELL BEE

HINDI DIWAS CELEBRATION (SPECIAL ASSEMBLY) 

SANSKRIT SHLOK VACHAN COMPETITION                                                       

THEME - VEDIC HERITAGE AND TRADITION (CLASS III-VIII)                   

TEACHER'S DAY CELEBRATION

BARAWAFAT (HOLIDAY)                                                                                     

(DEPENDS ON MOON)

DIGITAL STORY TELLING (I-V)                                                                                     

BOOK DRIVE (VI-VIII)                                                                                            

ARTICLE WRITING (IX-XI)



15-Sep Monday

22-Sep Monday

30-Sep Tuesday

01-Oct Wednesday

02-Oct Thursday

11-Oct Saturday

18-Oct Saturday

20-Oct Monday

21-Oct Tuesday

22-Oct Wednesday

23-Oct Thursday

25-Oct Saturday

28-Oct Tuesday

31-Oct Friday

03-Nov Monday

05-Nov Wednesday

14-Nov Friday

15-Nov Saturday

17-Nov Monday

22-Nov Saturday

24-Nov Monday

25-Nov Tuesday

29-Nov Saturday

02-Dec Tuesday

06-Dec Saturday

MAHARAJA AGRASEN JAYANTI (HOLIDAY)

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION (TENTATIVE)

DIWALI CELEBRATION / DANDIYA NIGHT (CULTURAL EVENT)

CRICKET MATCH (VI-XII)

CHHAT PUJA (HOLIDAY)

PARENT TEACHER MEETING (ANSWER SCRIPT SHOWING)

DUSSEHRA CELEBRATION                                                                                   

(RAVAN EFFIGY MAKING AND RAVAN DEHAN)

PARENT TEACHER MEETING

IST  PRE-BOARD

KABADDI (IX-XII) (SEMI FINAL)

CHILDREN'S DAY CELEBRATION (SCHOOL PICNIC) 

FINAL CRICKET MATCH (VI-XII)                                                                                                                                                                                               

CLOCK, ANTICLOCK (I-III)                                                                                  

FOOTBALL GOALING (IV-V)                                                                                          

PRE-PRIMARY ACTIVITIES (BALL GAMES: ROLLING, KICKING,THROWING) 

(BADMINTON)

1ST NOV - 15TH NOV : CLASS X AND XII REVISION

PERIODIC TEST- 3 (TENTATIVE)

GURU NANAK JAYANTI (HOLIDAY)

COMPUTER LITERACY DAY (SPECIAL ASSEMBLY)

PARENT TEACHER MEETING (CLASS X AND XII)                                                       

ALONG WITH AI LAB PRESENTATION

GURU TEG BAHADUR SHAHEED DIWAS (HOLIDAY)

FROM 25TH NOV ONWARDS                                                                  

(REMEDIAL CLASSES X-XII) SAMPLE PAPER SOLVING

KABADDI (IX-XII) (FINAL)                                                                                                   

RYMING, ELOCUTION, RECITATION, MATHS TABLE NUMBER MATCHING 

1ST DEC - 6TH DEC COMPUTER LITERACY WEEK (AGROHA HOUSE)

DUSSEHRA HOLIDAYS

DIWALI (HOLIDAYS)



15-Dec Monday

20-Dec Saturday

25-Dec Thursday

27-Dec Saturday

02-Jan Friday

06-Jan Tuesday

17-Jan Saturday

19-Jan Monday

23-Jan Friday

26-Jan Monday

27-Jan Tuesday

28-Jan Wednesday

29-Jan Thursday

30-Jan Friday

31-Jan Saturday

07-Feb Saturday

09-Feb Monday

10-Feb Tuesday

11-Feb Wednesday

16-Feb Monday

17-Feb Tuesday

03-Mar Tuesday

04-Mar Wednesday

05-Mar Thursday

28-Mar Saturday

PRE-BOARD - II

1ST JAN - 10TH JAN : WINTER BREAK

HAZRAT ALI BIRTHDAY (HOLIDAY)

WINTER CARNIVAL

CHRISTMAS (HOLIDAY)

(ARTICLE WRITING COMPETITION ON THE CURRENT TOPIC)                          

BEST WILL BE SELECTED FOR SCHOOL MAGAZINE

REPORT CARD DISTRIBUTION AND FELICITATION DAY (TENTATIVE)

EMPATHY & SYMPATHY WEEK (NALANDA HOUSE)                                      

CLASS PICNIC                                                                                                                    

PRE-PRIMARY : STORY NARRATION, PUPPET SHOW, GOOD TOUCH AND 

BAD TOUCH ACTIVITIES

HOLI  HOLIDAYS

MAHA SHIVRATRI (HOLIDAY)

ANNUAL EXAMINATION (TENTATIVE)

FAREWELL PARTY (TENTATIVE)

CLASS PRESENTATION (NURSERY)

CLASS PRESENTATION (LKG)

CLASS PRESENTATION (UKG)

REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATION

PARENT TEACHER MEETING (X AND XII)

(PRE-BOARD III) & PERIODIC TEST-4 (IX AND XI)                                       

PERIODIC TEST -4 (ELP BASED PROJECT ) (I - VIII)

BASANT PANCHAMI CELEBRATION                                                                

BLESSING CEREMONY

GURU GOVIND SINGH JAYANTI (HOLIDAY)


